Bill of Quantity for the work of Kalikaran road Kachra paschim to

Bhulia Sima Approved by S.E. RWD Saharsa vide letter no. 44 enc
Dated 12.01.21 and Technically approved by CE-2 Patna vide letter no. III-
412/20-21 Dated 05.01.21 Rs. 159.87 Lac
Estimated Cost - Rs. 146.48558 lac (Construction Cost)
Rs. 10.50002 lac (Maintenance Cost)
Total Rs. 156.98560 lac
Agréement No. e S.B.D/ MMGSY/23-24
Agreement Amount - Rs. 1,31,83,702.00 (Const. Cost)
Rs.9,45,002.00 (Maint. Cost)
Total : Rs. 1,41,28,704.00
Performance Security @ 2%  Rs. 282572.00 Required

FD A/c No. 140097836493-1 (Canara Bank, Saharsa) Dated 29.01.21 Rs. 450000.00

Total : Rs. 450000.00 Submitted
Rest Performance Security @ 8% to be deducted from contractors bill
Additional Performance Guarantee : Rs. 588695.00 Required

FD No.3133401001016 (Canara Bank Saharsa) Dated 24, 12.22 Rs. 272154.00
FD No.140097897260 (Canara Bank Saharsa) Dated 15.05.23 Rs254000.00

Total : Rs. 526154.00 Submitted
Date of Commencement : 29.11.23 (Vide Lt.No 1832 Dated 29.11.23)

Time of Completion of Work - 09 Months Up to 28.08.24
Tender Approved vide C.E-2 No. 3785 dated 13.11.23

S.E. No 1000 Dated 17.11.23 @ 10% Below of BOQ Rate

Schedule rates with a]] taxes
d this agreement to be €xecuted the day

BEEE A et e~ R e L - £ BN C/ u/ Q/ (‘,/ (// Q)(Z)

In witness whereof the parties thereto have cause
and year first before Written,

The Common Sea] of ...Firm Name .- was hereunto affj

| xed in the presence of :
Signed, Sealed and Delivered by the said P

...................
.....................
-----------------

‘i

()

............
--------
......
--------------------
-------
---------
.......

G}

j PK.SINTU ConvaTry ey ; 79%
— —=" “J-ide!‘QgJ s

= n L L

= \’Q g(;pr ie%or % g Y \\)\'\

208 o €Cutiva .\ .

- vaweA fé(-wgt\’/}te .tnﬂmaﬁ.-,



